
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

E 

G 

No. 

359 

251 

7 

256 

33 

904 

26 

91 

118 

272 

Name 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Yannick Andres 

Felix Rath 

Manuel Skwarski 

Andreas Wenzel 

Nils Seelhof 

Carmen Allinger 

Michael Wenzel 

Rolf Eberle 

Alexander Maximilian 

Club - Wohnort 

Wilnsdorf 

MSV Sinngrund 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

MSC Kaltenholzhausen 

Wohratal 

MSC Sechshelden 

AMC Frankenthal 

Haina 

MCC Frankenbach 

Lollar 

Team 

Havanna Reha Division 

Power-4 

Wide Open MX 

SAS-Kawasaki-Racing 

Passion MX 

Wide Open MX 

Team Eberle 

Wide open MX 

Beste Zeit 

2:00.197 

2:03.088 

2:05.878 

2:10.439 

2:12.173 

2:13.178 

2:14.995 

2:16.522 

2:23.825 

2:35.229 

I Rd. 

6 

3 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

Diff 

2.891 

5.681 

10.242 

11.976 

12.981 

14.798 

16.325 

23.628 

35.032 

Abst. 

2.891 

2.790 

4.561 

1.734 

1.005 

1.817 

1.527 

7.303 

11.404 
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Licensed to:  Hessen-Cup 

HFM MX Hessencup Laisa 

Open 

1. Training 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:20:01 

Laisa 1,200 km 

02.04.2016 08:20 


